
 
 
 
Your email was received. 
 
 
 
                                                                        
             "Eliot I.                                                
             Bernstein"                                                 
             <iviewit@adelphia                                          To 
             .net>                     "Kelly Overstreet Johnson Esq. 
                                       \(E-mail\)"                      
             07/22/2004 11:03          <kjohnson@broadandcassel.com>, 
             AM                        "Kenneth L. Marvin \(E-mail\)" 
                                       <kmarvin@flabar.org>, "John Anthony 
                                       \(Tony\) Boggs \(E-mail\)"       
             Please respond to         <tboggs@flabar.org>,           
             <iviewit@adelphia         <caldrich@flabar.org>,         
                   .net>               <jbarr@flabar.org>,          
                                       <lhoffman@flabar.org>, "MATTHEW H. 
                                       TRIGGS \(E-mail\)"               
                                       <mtriggs@proskauer.com>, "Alan S. 
                                       Jaffe \(E-mail\)"                
                                       <ajaffe@proskauer.com>, "Robert 
                                       Kafin \(E-mail\)"                
                                       <rkafin@proskauer.com>, "Harry I. 
                                       Moatz \(E-mail\)"                
                                       <harry.moatz@uspto.gov>      
                                                                        cc 
                                       "P. Stephen Lamont \(E-mail\)" 
                                       <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>, 
                                       "Caroline Prochotska Rogers Esquire 
                                       \(E-mail\)" <iviewit@cprogers.com>, 
                                       "Caroline Prochotska Rogers Esquire 
                                       \(E-mail 2\)"                    
                                       <caroline@cprogers.com>, "Marc R. 
                                       Garber \(E-mail\)"               
                                       <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>, 
                                       "Marc R. Garber \(E-mail 2\)"  
                                       <marc.garber@comcast.net>, "Alan J. 
                                       Epstein \(E-mail\)"              
                                       <aepstein@hjlalaw.com>, "Jeffrey 
                                       Friedstein \(E-mail\)"           
                                       <jeffrey.friedstein@gs.com>, 
                                       "Barbara Williams \(E-mail\)"    
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From: tboggs@flabar.org 
Date: 2004/07/22 Thu AM 11:18:37 EDT

To: <iviewit@adelphia.net>

CC: "Kelly Overstreet Johnson Esq. \(E-mail\)" <kjohnson@broadandcassel.com> , "Kenneth 
L. Marvin \(E-mail\)" <kmarvin@flabar.org> , lhoffman@flabar.org 

Subject: Re:
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                                       <bwilliams@vsb.org>, "Charles Brett 
                                       Howard \(E-mail\)"               
                                       <bretth@aandh.com>, "Mitchell  
                                       Welsch \(E-mail\)"               
                                       <mitchell.welsch@ubs.com>, "Michele 
                                       M. Mulrooney Esq. \(E-mail\)" 
                                       <mmulrooney@hjlalaw.com>, "James A. 
                                       Osterling \(E-mail\)"            
                                       <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,  
                                       "James F. Armstrong \(E-mail\)" 
                                       <jarmstrong1@comcast.net>, "James 
                                       R. Jackoway \(E-mail\)"        
                                       <JJackoway@hjlalaw.com>, "Barry 
                                       Becker \(E-mail\)"               
                                       <barryb@rockitcargo.com>, "Andrew 
                                       R. Dietz \(E-mail\)"           
                                       <andy_dietz@rockitcargo.com>,  
                                       "Andrew R. Dietz \(E-mail 2\)" 
                                       <ad1956@aol.com>, "Kenneth Anderson 
                                       \(E-mail\)"                      
                                       <kanderson@quintile.com>       
                                                                   Subject 
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Florida Bar Complaint Department and other members of the Florida Bar 
 
Please call to verify receipt of this message or send a confirmation 
response.  The attached pdf file represents a formal complaint against 
Matthew Triggs and Proskauer Rose, please file as separate case numbers. 
 
 
 
Eliot I Bernstein 
 
President, Founder & Inventor 
 
IViewIt Holdings, Inc. 
 
10158 Stonehenge Circle 
 
Suite 801 
 
Boynton Beach, FL 33437-3546 
 
561.364.4240 
 
iviewit@adelphia.net 
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THIS MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED FILES INCORPORATED HEREIN CONTAIN INFORMATION 
THAT IS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL PRIVILEGED INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE NOT 
THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE PROHIBITED FROM READING, OPENING, PRINTING, 
  COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THIS MAIL AND IT'S ATTACHMENTS.  PLEASE 
    DELETE THE MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED FILES WITHOUT READING, OPENING, 
   PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THEM, AND NOTIFY THE SENDER 
 IMMEDIATELY AT 561.364.4240.  IF YOU ARE THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE 
 PROHIBITED FROM FORWARDING THEM OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSING THESE CONTENTS TO 
      OTHERS, UNLESS EXPRESSLY DESIGNATED BY THE SENDER.  THANK YOU! 
 
 
 
Article 1, section 8, clause 8 of the United States Constitution provides: 
 
 
 
 "Congress shall have the power ... to promote the Progress of Science and 
  Useful Arts, by securing for limited Times to Authors and Inventors the 
      exclusive Right to their Respective Writings and Discoveries." 
 
 
(See attached file: 2004 07 22 MATTHEW TRIGGS FLORIDA BAR COMPLAINT.pdf) 

 
Download Attachment: 2004 07 22 MATTHEW TRIGGS FLORIDA BAR COMPLAINT.pdf 
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